QUOTE # 10-16896

September 23, 2020 12:00 AM

SALES PERSON
Josh Reagan
josh.reagan@slymanbros.com

BILLING INFORMATION

Nicole Gillick
nagillick@gmail.com
17476 Hilltop Ridge Dr
Eureka, Missouri, 63025
314-620-6029

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

HMD8451UC 800 SERIES, 24" DRAWER MICROWAVE

NIT8669SUC 800 SERIES INDUCTION COOKTOP 36" BLACK NIT8669SUC
B36CL8OSNS 800 SERIES FRENCH DOOR BOTTOM MOUNT REFRIGERATOR 36

EASY CLEAN STAINLESS STEEL B36CL80SNS

SHX878ZD5N 800 SERIES DISHWASHER 24" STAINLESS STEEL SHX878ZD5N
HBL8453UC 30" CONVECTION SINGLE OVEN

HDD86051UC 36" DOWNDRAFT VENT HOOD

DHG6015NUC 600 CFM IN-LINE BLOWER

NOTES

Styman Bros

APPLIANCES

15050 Manchester Rd, Ballwin, MO 63011

DELIVER TO

Nicole Gillick

Slyman Bros (West County)
Phone: 636-227-7727

nagillick@gmail.com
17476 Hilltop Ridge Dr

Eureka, Missouri, 63025

314-620-6029

PRICE

$1,249.99

$1,999.99

$2,699.99

$949.99

$2,199.99

$1,299.99

$499.99

Subtotals

Sales Tax (West County)
Delivery Charge

Total

Balance Due (USD)

QTY TOTAL

$1,249.99

$1,999.99

$2,699.99

$949.99

$4,399.98

$1,299.99

$499.99

Haul Away Old: No

$13,099.92
$1,144.67
$0.00
$14,244.59

$14,244.59
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